Auto Check™ has searched 19 databases to prepare the following report

VIN Description Report date
18UUAB5654A805105 2004 Acura TL 3.2TL w/Premium Pkg., V6, 3.2L  2020-09-10

Ancaidant / Incident Claims NG Thers are no insurance clalms reported against this vehicle
Branded NQO Veticle has not baen branded by an insurance company
Out of Province N This vehicle has been registered In Ontario only

USA MO Tthis vehicle has not been imported from the USA

Reported Stolen NO This vehicls is not currently reported as stolan

CAMVAP NQO Manufacturer Buyback

Emlsslon Test Pass NQO pass Available

Accident / Incident Claims History
Auto Check™ has searched for the following insurance claims records: Collision * Damage lo vehicte possible total Joss * Other damage lo vehicle * Theft of vehicle * Fire *
Vandalism * Hail * Windstorm * Gless { windshield damage * Thelt of conlents and Cthar Claims

No insurance claims have been reported on this vehicle

Canada-Wide Vehicle Registration Status

All Provinces and Territories In Canada have been searched

Province Status
Ontarlo Sold
US Import

Auto Check™ has searched the Registrar of Imported Motor Vehicles database

This vehicle has not been imported from the USA
Canadian Police Information Centre
The RCMP database of stolen vehicles

This vehicle is not currently reported as STOLEN

Canadian Motor Vehicle Arbitration Pian
The CAMVAP database of Vehicles bought back by the Manufacturer

There are no matches for the VIN you entered in the CAMVAP Buyback database,

Used Car Dealars Assaciation of Ontario | Phone 1.800.268.2598 or 416.231.2600
Iaforration contained in this report Is intended for relsrence purposas only. UCDA, assurnas no fabllily for arrors and ommiiesions in the data mada avallable through Aule Check™,




